BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre blvd., Suite 109
morrisville, nC 27560
27877  •  R3 12/071

Installation Position Vertical
Weight 1.53 kg (3 lb, 6 oz)
How to Order
Description Symbol Outlet Thread Part #
manual Lubricator Left Hand Outlet L13-L m10x1
m8x1
5/16-24 unF
25062-1
25062-3
25062-5
manual Lubricator Right Hand Outlet L13-R m10x1
m8x1
5/16-24 unF
25181-1
25181-3
25181-5
manual Lubricator dual Outlets
(Left and Right Sides)
L13-d m10x1
m8x1
5/16-24 unF
25211-1
25211-3
25211-5
when ordering, specify description, symbol and part number, such as: manual Lubricator, L13-L, Left
Hand Outlet with m10x1 Outlet Thread Connection, Part #25062-1.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre blvd., Suite 109
morrisville, nC 27560
27877  •  R3 12/072
Service Parts
Compression fittings for making tubing connections to various outlet threads. Order by part number
and description.
Part # Description
25093-1 1 liter reservoir for L13-L lubricator
25093-2 1 liter reservoir for L13-R lubricator
25093-5 1 liter Reservoir for L13-d lubricator
30033 Oil inlet screen basket
22545 Compression bushing, m10x1, 6mm tube
15326C Compression bushing, m8x1, 4mm tube
b3783 Compression bushing, 5/16-24 unF, 4mm tube
22645 Closure plug, m10x1
22561 Closure plug, m8x1
b3784 Closure plug, 5/16-24 unF
b2520C Compression sleeve, 6mm tube
b8272 Compression sleeve, 4mm tube
22585-2 insert for nylon tube (6mm O.d.; 4mm i.d.)
Dimensional Schematic
Dual Outlet Model (L13-D)